Inc #

2512290001
2512290003
2512290004
2512290005
2512290006
2512290007
2512290008
2512290010
2512290011
2512290012
2512290013
2512290014
2512290015
2512290016
2512290017
2512290018
2512290019
2512290020
2512290022
2512290023
2512290024
2512290028
2512290029
2512290030
2512290033
2512290034
2512290035
2512290036
2512290037
2512290038
2512290039
2512290040
2512290042
2512290043
2512290044
2512290045

Type

Suspicious Circumstances
Information Only

Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Information Only
Domestic Violence
Assault

Suspicious Vehicle
Domestic Violence
Fireworks

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Disturbance Noise

Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

Hazard

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement General
Disturbance Loitering
Hazard

Business Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement General
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private

Time

00:15:34
00:29:59
00:32:51
00:49:42
01:00:32
01:01:18
01:07:42
01:43:55
01:48:05
01:50:33
02:02:30
02:07:15
02:13:42
02:35:22
02:46:56
03:05:47
03:11:15
03:22:58
03:53:47
04:02:02
04:03:36
05:58:24
06:09:15
06:29:38
07:31:57
07:41:02
07:43:58
07:49:42
07:54:48
08:00:56
08:12:46
08:13:53
08:23:34
08:25:11
08:25:56
08:26:45

Daily Activity Log

Monday, December 29, 2025

Location Hundred Block
6500 LEITRIM CT

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR

ANTELOPE RD/LONEWOOD WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7000 BONWIT WY

8300 MARIPOSA AV

6300 SUNRISE BL

8200 TANOAK WY

12400 FAIR OAKS BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7800 MADISON AV

6700 AUBURN BL

8000 HOOPES DR

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
8100 BUTTERNUT DR

6800 MARIPOSA AV
SUNRISE BL/OAK AV

5400 HERITAGE TREE LN
6100 AUBURN BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

7100 WONNER WY

VAN MAREN LN/AUBURN BL
VAN MAREN LN/DONEGAL DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR

7000 SUNRISE BL
8000 HOOPES DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

OLD AUBURN RD/MARIPOSA AV

6200 AUBURN BL

6000 LEN CT

6000 SHADOW LN
GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
FAIR OAKS BL/GREENBACK LN
8000 CAMSTOCK CT

Place

CHPD

CHPD

TEXAS ROADHOUSE
URGENT CARE NOW

COLD STONE CREAMERY
FINE WINE & SPIRITS

7-11 X VM

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

WESTWOOD PARK

ATWOOD APARTMENTS
FUTURE HONDA
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

BIRDCAGE MARKETPLACE

COPPERWOOD SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER

ROLLERLAND

MCDONALDS X GB

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Unable to Locate
Cancelled
Advised

Advised

Assisted
Unfounded
Advised

Checks Ok
Unfounded
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Cancelled
Assisted

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok
Citation Issued
Checks Ok

CE Voluntary Compliance
Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

RH Pending

RH Pending
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Case #

CH25-08768

CH25-09787



Inc #

2512290046
2512290047
2512290048
2512290049
2512290050
2512290051
2512290052
2512290053
2512290054
2512290056
2512290057
2512290060
2512290063
2512290065
2512290066
2512290068
2512290069
2512290070
2512290072
2512290074
2512290078
2512290083
2512290084
2512290086
2512290091
2512290092
2512290093
2512290094
2512290095
2512290096
2512290097
2512290098
2512290100
2512290101
2512290102
2512290105
2512290106
2512290107
2512290109
2512290110

Type

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Business Check

Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement General
911 Hang up

Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check

Traffic Stop

Business Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check

Patrol Check

Stolen Vehicle

Patrol Check

Civil Advice or Standby
Business Check

Subject Stop

Collision Unknown Injury
Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check

Stolen Veh Recovery
Abandoned Vehicle

Code Enforcement General
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Business Check

Citation Sign off
Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement General
Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check

PD Respond with FD
Welfare Check

Homeless Camp

Business Check

Lost or Found Property
Fraud/Forgery
Abandoned Vehicle

Time

08:34:05
08:34:46
08:39:43
08:41:04
08:42:30
08:43:10
08:46:29
08:48:13
08:48:28
08:54:23
08:58:43
09:04:41
09:15:55
09:17:04
09:20:09
09:24:04
09:24:07
09:26:12
09:27:26
09:34:23
09:42:36
09:49:21
09:49:32
09:52:44
10:22:36
10:25:10
10:35:04
10:39:23
10:43:27
10:51:22
10:51:35
10:53:04
11:05:33
11:05:42
11:08:01
11:32:23
11:36:04
11:36:16
11:48:04
12:13:59

Location Hundred Block
SUNRISE BL/LARWIN DR
6700 AUBURN BL

6600 VAN MAREN LN
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7700 GREENBACK LN

6900 GRAND TREE LN

8100 SUMMERPLACE DR
AUBURN BL/WATSON WY
SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
8400 AUBURN BL

6500 SYLVAN RD

8500 AUBURN BL

8000 WONDER ST

7600 DENIO WY

8000 OLD AUBURN RD
7700 GREENBACK LN

6900 SUNRISE BL

6900 SUNRISE BL

7400 MADISON AV

6800 KITTERY AV

6800 COVENTRY DR

7900 GREENBACK LN

4000 PALM AV

6500 MAUANA WY

7400 PRATT AV

7800 GREENBACK LN

8000 PEPPERTREE WY

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6000 FAIR OAKS BL

7200 GRADY DR

6600 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
5400 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6600 OAK BRANCH CT

7800 VISTA RIDGE DR

Place

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY
VAN MAREN PUMP STATION

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

WELLS FARGO - X - LINDEN
WOODSIDE CREEK APARTMENTS

MADERA PARK

MCDONALD FIELD

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

FOODMAXX

MCDONALDS X SJ

SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET

LOWES

6060 SUNRISE VISTA LLC

CHPD

24 HOUR FITNESS

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS
CHPD

AMAZON FRESH
CHPD

Disposition Case #
Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Citation

CE Voluntary Compliance
Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Citation

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Burglary CH25-09788
Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Citation

Advised

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Attempted to Contact
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Report Taken - Fraud CH25-09790
Assisted



Inc #

2512290111
2512290112
2512290113
2512290114
2512290117
2512290118
2512290119
2512290120
2512290122
2512290124
2512290125
2512290126
2512290129
2512290130
2512290131
2512290132
2512290133
2512290134
2512290135
2512290136
2512290137
2512290138
2512290139
2512290140
2512290141
2512290142
2512290143
2512290144
2512290145
2512290146
2512290147
2512290148
2512290149
2512290151
2512290152
2512290153
2512290154
2512290155
2512290156
2512290158

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Burglary Vehicle
Information Only

Missing Person Cleared
Collision Non Injury
Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Assault

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Patrol Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Disturbance Family Verbal
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Code Enforcement General
Disturbance Loitering
Code Enforcement General
Stolen Veh Recovery
Suspicious Circumstances
Citation Sign off
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal

Disturbance Verbal

Time

12:22:21
12:24:44
12:33:36
12:40:25
12:54:44
12:55:38
12:57:36
13:07:09
13:11:11
13:12:24
13:14:40
13:17:27
13:29:01
13:33:39
13:42:19
13:43:16
13:43:29
13:43:42
13:46:24
13:47:00
13:47:39
13:47:56
13:48:26
13:48:40
13:48:56
13:49:13
13:49:27
13:49:38
13:49:53
13:50:06
13:51:36
13:54:57
13:57:26
14:06:58
14:10:19
14:15:44
14:24:23
14:28:08
14:28:21
14:34:20

Location Hundred Block
8200 MOSS OAK AV
6200 AUBURN BL
7700 SUNRISE BL
8000 ERICWOOD CT
8000 HOOPES DR
5400 MARIPOSA AV
SUNRISE BL/OAK AV
8200 OLIVINE AV
7000 AUBURN BL
7300 ANTELOPE RD
6000 WINDLASS CT
6500 ANTELOPE RD
7800 LICHEN DR

5400 SAN JUAN AV
8300 BUTTERNUT DR
5800 PIKES PEAK WY
6200 GETTYSBURG LN
6300 RADIANCE CR
6100 SAN JUAN AV
8100 MESA OAK WY
7800 OLD AUBURN RD
6300 BONHAM CR
5900 SPERRY DR

7200 BONITA WY
6000 CACKLER LN
7600 TWIN OAKS AV
7900 LIZZIE CIR

6100 SHADOW LN
8400 CRANFORD WY
7000 ENRIGHT DR
8100 SUNRISE BL

6100 GREENBACK LN
7800 WATSON WY
6300 HILLTOP DR
7100 GREENBACK LN
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
HALIFAX ST/AUBURN BL
7500 WISCONSIN DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
7600 OLD AUBURN RD

Place

MCDONALDS X GB
IN SHAPE FITNESS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

COSTCO #771

RUSCH SKATE PARK

STONES CASINO

RALEYS
AMPM - X - MADISON

KOHLS

SUMMER HILLS APARTMENTS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

REVA APTS
LADA THAI RESTAURANT

SAMS CLUB
CHPD

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

Disposition

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Vehicle Vandalism
Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted

Citation Issued

Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

RH Pending

Advised

Report Taken

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle (Recovered)
Unable to Locate

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Case #

CH25-09794

CH25-09765

CH25-09785

CH25-09791
CH25-09793

CH25-09775



Inc #

2512290159
2512290160
2512290161
2512290163
2512290164
2512290165
2512290166
2512290167
2512290170
2512290171
2512290172
2512290174
2512290176
2512290177
2512290178
2512290179
2512290181
2512290182
2512290183
2512290184
2512290186
2512290187
2512290188
2512290189
2512290190
2512290191
2512290192
2512290193
2512290194
2512290197
2512290200
2512290201
2512290202
2512290203
2512290204
2512290205
2512290206
2512290207
2512290208
2512290209

Type

Disturbance Verbal

Code Enforcement Blight
Driving Under the Influence
Collision Non Injury

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Welfare Check
Information Only

Civil Advice or Standby
Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal

Petty Theft

Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement Blight
Reckless Driving
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal

Civil Advice or Standby
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal

ACO Aggressive

Civil Advice or Standby
Reckless Driving

Subject Stop

Vandalism

Disturbance Family Verbal
Business Check

Missing Person

Missing Person

Extra Patrol

Disturbance Loitering
Patrol Check

Missing Person Cleared
Welfare Check

Disturbance Family Verbal

Time

14:37:44
14:38:47
14:42:28
14:54:28
15:03:26
15:11:19
15:11:55
15:14:24
15:37:10
15:49:23
15:55:43
16:07:44
16:10:55
16:19:26
16:20:17
16:23:26
16:33:45
16:37:57
16:38:24
16:57:45
17:02:23
17:03:43
17:05:05
17:15:57
17:27:00
17:31:23
17:34:46
17:45:11
17:49:29
18:34:00
18:46:30
18:51:17
18:59:28
18:59:42
19:00:26
19:08:05
19:11:14
19:14:50
19:24:14
19:34:18

Location Hundred Block
6600 AUBURN BL

6400 TUPELO DR

7800 LICHEN DR

7700 LIALANA WY

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
7300 ANTELOPE RD

7300 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
5900 TROVILLION ST

6200 CARLOW DR

OLD AUBURN RD/SIDNEY DR
7400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
5900 SAN JUAN AV

6500 AUBURN BL

6500 SUNRISE BL

7300 THALIA WY

6200 CARLOW DR
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
8300 CARRICK CT

7300 GREENBACK LN

7500 CEDAR DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8200 LICHEN DR

7800 SAYONARA DR

7500 MAPLE AV

7900 ARCADE LAKE LN
SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN
7800 LICHEN DR

7300 AUBURN OAKS CT
8200 TANOAK WY

6100 SAN JUAN AV

8300 MARIPOSA AV

8300 MARIPOSA AV

7700 FARMGATE WY

7500 SUNRISE BL

5900 SUNRISE MALL

8300 MARIPOSA AV

6900 SYLVAN RD

7700 GREENBACK LN

Place

24 HOUR FITNESS

RALEYS

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

RUSCH SKATE PARK
PIZZA GUYS #138

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

PUBLIC STORAGE

SMUD SUBSTATION

ECO THRIFT STORE

CHPD

EL DORADO SAVINGS
SIERRA GLEN APARTMENTS

KOHLS
CPS WELCOME HOME
CPS WELCOME HOME

ARCO / AMPM - SR X OA
SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE

CPS WELCOME HOME

OAK CREEK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Gone On Arrival

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Battery
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Civil Problem
Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Attempted to Contact
Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival

CE Voluntary Compliance
Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Civil Problem

ACO Pending

Civil Problem

Advised

Checks Ok

On Line Report

DV Verbal Only
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Checks Ok

Arrest - Prior Warrant

Case #

CH25-09792

CH25-09482

CH25-09796



Inc #

2512290210
2512290211
2512290212
2512290213
2512290217
2512290218
2512290221
2512290222
2512290223
2512290224
2512290225
2512290226
2512290228
2512290230
2512290231
2512290232
2512290233
2512290234
2512290235
2512290236
2512290237
2512290238
2512290239
2512290240
2512290241
2512290242
2512290243
2512290244
2512290245
2512290246
2512290247
2512290248
2512290249
2512290250
2512290251
2512290252
2512290253
2512290254

Type

Citation Sign off
Collision Non Injury
Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Missing Person
Collision Unknown Injury
Information Only
Collision Unknown Injury
Suspicious Vehicle
Criminal Threats Rpt
Abandoned Vehicle
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Tow Repo/Private

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Alarm

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

19:42:10
19:45:24
19:52:27
19:54:28
20:17:00
20:38:55
20:48:11
20:49:11
20:55:13
21:13:08
21:15:09
21:17:07
21:29:23
21:47:50
21:51:47
21:58:05
21:59:01
21:59:14
22:02:12
22:09:10
22:09:35
22:10:06
22:18:29
22:28:51
22:34:13
22:35:17
22:51:12
23:06:09
23:25:11
23:27:40
23:32:07
23:32:56
23:35:18
23:40:00
23:41:20
23:48:23
23:53:29
23:58:42

Location Hundred Block

5800 SUNRISE BL

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6800 LE MANS AV

6300 WEXFORD CR

8700 MOHAWK WY

7000 AUBURN BL

180 EB/I 80 EB OFF TRUCK SCALES | 80 EB
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN

180 EB/I 80 EB OFF TRUCK SCALES | 80 EB
7700 SUNRISE BL

6000 DECLARATION CR

7700 SMOLEY WY

5800 ANTELOPE RD

6500 ANTELOPE RD

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
ROLLINGWOOD BL/AUBURN BL
SAN DIMAS CT/CROSSWOODS CR
7700 SAYBROOK DR

7700 LAUPPE LN

180 E/AUBURN BL

EVESHAM CR/ARCADE CREEK MNR
6000 SHADOW LN

6000 GREENBACK LN

TUPELO DR/ANTELOPE RD
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR

7600 MADISON AV

AUBURN BL/CROSSWOODS PKY
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
6100 AUBURN BL

7600 MADISON AV

AUBURN BL/CHARWOOD LN
ZENITH DR/STARLING CT
ANTELOPE RD/POMPEI CT
AUBURN BL/SHADOW LN

7200 GRANDBALL WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

8100 LAURALYN WY

Place

TARGET
SYLVAN CORNERS

COSTCO #771

ASPEN DENTAL
TRUCK SCALES EASTBOUND
CIRCLE K

WALMART X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

STONES CASINO

CRIPPLE CREEK CONDOMINIUMS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
TACO BELL X MATHENY

FOSTER HOPE

FUTURE HONDA
FOSTER HOPE

HABIT BURGER #28
GREENBACK MANOR APARTMENTS

Disposition
Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Citation

Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Citation Issued
Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Alarm

Assisted

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-09797

CH25-09798

CH25-09798
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